ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C O V E R S H E E T
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE
Application Acronyms:

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
87284
19980401
42
10
** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 158
SAN JUAN
GAS METER WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 19980401
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG) _14.730
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 6 0
TEST LIFE (MONTHS) 6
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER 03 868 9 PETROLEUM LAND CORP
TEST PURPOSE CODE
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1073.014 DRY 1092.000
BTU/CF
WET _1073.014 DRY _1092.000
VAPOR FACTOR
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
2 0=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
FDG055M4 3111 WELL PRODUCTION 8/8'S VOLUME 07/21/98 10:50:39
DP NO: 52419A
SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 158
S
E DATE HOURS -OIL PRODN-
L PRODUCED ON (BOPD BOPM)
DATE: 98062 7 (YYMMDD FORMAT)
SCROLL FORWARD BY DATE:
-GAS PRODN- -WATER PRODN-
(MCFD MCFM) (BWPD BWPM)
06/27/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . , 00 54 1458 0 . 00 0.00
06/26/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 54 1404 0 .00 0 . 00
06/25/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . , 00 54 1350 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/24/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 54 1296 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/23/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 54 1242 0.00 0.00
06/22/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 54 1188 0.00 0 . 00
06/21/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 54 1134 0 . 00 0 .00
06/20/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 54 1080 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/19/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 54 1026 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/18/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 54 972 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/17/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 , . 00 54 918 0 . 00 0 . 00
ENTER I UNDER SEL FOR MAINTENANCE
PF6=NRI PF10=BROWSE MENU PF11=INQ/UPDATE MENU
PF12=MAIN MENU ENTER=BACKWARDS PF24=HELP
FDG055M4 3111 WELL PRODUCTION 8/81S VOLUME 07/21/98 10:50:34
DP NO: 52419A
SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 158
S
E DATE HOURS -OIL PRODN-
L PRODUCED ON (BOPD BOPM)
DATE: 980708 (YYMMDD FORMAT)
SCROLL FORWARD BY DATE: _
-GAS PRODN- -WATER PRODN-
(MCFD MCFM) (BWPD BWPM)
07/08/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/07/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 .00
07/06/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/05/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 .00
07/04/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/03/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/02/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/01/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/30/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/29/98 24 .0 0 . 00 0 . 00

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
I ** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
71158 SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 24 C?P£SJLJ~
19970101
4 2 SAN JUAN
10 GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 199612 04
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG)
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST LIFE (MONTHS)
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER
TEST PURPOSE CODE
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1197.806 DRY 1219.000
BTU/CF
WET _1197.806 DRY _1219.000
VAPOR FACTOR
_14.730
60
6
098795 EL PASO FIELD SERVICES
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
FDG055M4 3111 WELL PRODUCTION
START OF DATA
DP NO: 4 93 72A
SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 24
S
E DATE HOURS -OIL PRODN-
L PRODUCED ON (BOPD BOPM)
8/8'S VOLUME 07/21/98 10:51:27
DATE: 98 0719 (YYMMDD FORMAT)
SCROLL FORWARD BY DATE: _
-GAS PRODN- -WATER PRODN-
(MCFD MCFM) (BWPD BWPM)
07/19/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00 52 589 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/18/98 24 . 0 0 .00 0 . 00 64 537 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/17/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00 71 473 0 .00 0 .00
07/16/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00 81 402 0 . 00 0 .00
07/15/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00 321 321 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/14/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00 0 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/13/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00 0 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/12/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00 0 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/11/98 24 . 0 0 .00 0 . 00 0 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
07/10/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 .00 0 0 0 . 00 0 .00
07/09/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . 00 0 0 0 . 00 0 . 00
ENTER I UNDER SEL FOR MAINTENANCE
PF6=NRI PF10=BROWSE MENU PF11=INQ/UPDATE MENU
PF12=MAIN MENU ENTER=BACKWARDS PF24=HELP
FDG055M4 3111 WELL PRODUCTION 8/8'S VOLUME 07/21/98 10:51:40
DP NO: 49372A
SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 24
S
E DATE HOURS -OIL PRODN-
L PRODUCED ON (BOPD BOPM)
DATE: 980627 (YYMMDD FORMAT)
SCROLL FORWARD BY DATE:
-GAS PRODN- -WATER PRODN-
(MCFD MCFM) (BWPD BWPM)
06/27/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . , 00 51 1441 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/26/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . , 00 62 1390 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/25/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 61 1328 0 . 00 0 . 00
06/24/98 24 . 0 0 . 00 0 . . 00 42 1267 0 . 00 0 . 00